
Extension #     
Email: raha@mstsmaldives.com

Opening hours: 08:30 AM to 06:00 PM
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ADVENTURE SCHEDULE

All prices are in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% TGST (Government Tax.)

Item                                                  Duration
Group Snorkeling
Jet Ski Rent
Tube Ride
Handline Fishing (group)

90 min
30 min
10 min

120 min

BEACH SPORT PACKAGE $300.00 (2 PPL)

Item                                   Duration
Wind Surfing Lesson
Catamaran Sailing
Private Snorkeling + Lesson
Kayak

60 min
60 min
60 min
60 min

ECO PACKAGE $400.00 (2 PPL)

Item                                                  Duration
Desert island picnic (group)
Catamaran Safari
Stand up paddle or Kayak
Local island adventure  (group)

180 min
60 min
60 min

4 hrs

RELAX PACKAGE $420.00 (2 PPL)
Item                                   Duration

Jet Ski Tour
Discover Scuba Diving
Fly boarding (lesson) 
Water Ski, Knee or Wake 

60 min
60 min
60 min
30 min

POWER PACKAGE $900.00 (2 PPL)

PACKAGES

Day                                       Adventures                                           Time              Price  

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Snorkeling
Hand Line Fishing (afternoon)

Desert Island Picnic
Sunset Dolphin Cruise

Snorkeling
Local Island Adventure

Hand Line Fishing (morning)
Sunset Dolphin Cruise

Snorkeling
Hand Line Fishing (afternoon)

Desert Island Picnic
Sunset Dolphin Cruise

Hand Line Fishing (morning)
Local Island Adventure

10:00 - 12:30
16:30 - 18:30

USD 45
USD 65

09:00 - 13:30
16:30 - 18:30

USD 150
USD 75

06:00 - 08:00
14:30 - 17:30

USD 65
USD 70

10:00 - 12:30
16:30 - 18:30

USD 45
USD 65

06:00 - 08:00
16:30 - 18:30

USD 65
USD 75

10:00 - 12:30
14:30 - 17:30

USD 45
USD 70

09:00 - 13:30
16:30 - 18:30

USD 150
USD 75



ORIENTATION DIVE
The aim of this dive is to give certified divers an introduction to unfamiliar dive sites or aquatic conditions.
Orientation dive is mandatory for all certified divers before any boat trips. 

Orientation dive / Lagoon dive  60 mins USD 50

BOAT TRIPS
The journey off the island. Daily trips to the best location depending on the visibility, current and marine life. 
Choose between more than 20 dive sites around Raha resort including: 

Two Dives
Single Dive
8 Dives or more (per dive)
Night Dive (minimum 4 persons)

09:00 - 12:00
14:00 - 15:30

17:30 - 19:30

USD 190
USD100
USD 85
USD 125

REFRESHER COURSE 
If you haven’t been diving for a while and your dive skills aren’t as good as they should be we strongly 
recommend that you do a refresher course to continue diving adventure.

PADI CONTINUING EDUCATION
Specialties Dive (per dive) 
Adventure Dive
PADI Adventure Diver (3 dives)
PADI Advanced Open Water Diver (5 dives)
Emergency First Response (EFR)
Rescue Diver (5 dives)
Dive master on request
Logbook

USD 140
USD 150
USD 390
USD 574
USD 150
USD 725
USD 1200
USD 25

Refresher Course  60 mins USD 100

MSTS DIVE CLUB
- Certification must be presented to be accepted as a diver.
- Maximum Depth Limit is 30 meters
- Maximum Dive Time is 60 minutes
- A 24 hours surface interval is required prior to flying
- Daily Dive sites will be chosen based on the weather conditions and experience level of divers.
- Valid dive insurance is mandatory fo all the divers.
- All divers are subject to DAN short term insurance plans. (1 day $8 ; 1 week $ 16 ; 2 weeks $ 23)
- All prices are inclusive of all dive equipments, boat trips, PADI materials and certifications
- All Dive activities are subject to weather condition and minimum number of divers.
- All prices are in US Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% (GST) government taxes.

HAND LINE FISHING
We will provide everything from bait to lines, Experience the traditional way of fishing on a local boat with 
out-standing Maldivian hospitality.

Group Handline Fishing 
Private Handline Fishing (maximum 6 persons)

16:30 - 18:30
2 hrs

USD 65
USD 250

BIG GAME FISHING

Fun Fishing 
Morning Fishing
Afternoon Fishing

2 hrs
4 hrs
4 hrs

USD 400
USD 900
USD 800

Enjoy Big Game Fishing on our branded fishing boat with all the modern equipment’s and comforts. With our 
experienced crew each trip will be more fulfilling than the other.

1 to 4(people)

1 to 4(people)

1 to 4(people)

WAVE SURF

STARTER LESSON

3 hrs
3 hrs

USD 250
USD 300

Find the right combination of the season and weather, you may be one of the luckiest to surf in the Maldives as the
waters are great crystal clear and the waves are great for beginners to pro surfers.

1 person
2 pesons

WAVE SURFING AT YIN YANG OR MADA’S 

3 hrs
3 hrs

USD 150
USD 200

1 person
2 pesons

PRIVATE SAND BANK DINNER
Another treat for two! This trip offers you the taste of a delicious barbecue dinner on our sandbank, the smell of 
a fresh breeze, the sound of waves and seabirds and the romantic atmosphere created by flickering candles 
underneath the tropical evening sky.

Private Sandbank Dinner (maximum 4 persons) 18:00 - 20:00 USD 550 (2 person)

SCUBA DIVING ADVENTURE



BEGINNER LESSON
Our lagoon is the best environment for a beginner, once completed the beginner lesson join one of our discover
scuba dive by boats and experience the rich beauty of Maldivian underwater life.

Beginner lesson (lagoon Dive)
Discover Scuba Diving by Boat  

60 mins
14:00 - 15:30

USD 100
USD 125

BUBBLE MAKER (kids 8-9 years)
The PADI Bubble-maker program is for the kids who are too young
to start their dive courses. The kids can experience breathing 
underwater to a maximum depth of 2 meters under direct supervision

Bubble-maker (Lagoon Dive) 60 mins USD 95

PADI BEGINNER COURSES
Get certified as a PADI scuba diver, which will allow you to dive
to maximum depth of 12 meters under the supervision of a PADI
instructor or become a PADI open water diver where you dive 
adventures begins. Our instructors will proceed with the students
performance.

PADI Scuba Diver (6 - 8 hrs)
PADI Open Water (8-12 hrs)

minimum 2 days
minimum 3 days

USD 475
USD 720

OPEN WATER REFERRAL
The PADI Open Water Referral Course is designed for those people
who complete the theory and confined water training at home. To be
certified complete the 4 Open water dives with us.

Upgrade to Open Water Diver USD 450

LOCAL ISLAND ADVENTURE 
During this trip you can gain an impression of the Maldivian islanders’ culture and everyday lives; see the 
mosque, school and a few local grocery , amongst others, and chat with some of the locals. 

Group Local Island Adventure 
Private Local Island Adventure (maximum 4 persons)
 

14:30 - 17:30
2 hrs

USD 70
USD 300

DESERT ISLAND PICNIC 
We will take you to your very own unpopulated island, where you can soak up the sun or relax in the shade of 
a palm tree. The turquoise-coloured waters are all yours as well, so that you can enjoy swimming and, if you 
bring along your snorkeling equipment, take time to explore the fascinating underwater world. Feast upon a 
delicious picnic lunch including wine & soft drinks. 

Group Desert Island picnic 
Private Desert Island picnic  (maximum 4 persons)

09:00 - 13:30
3 hrs

USD 150
USD 550

SNORKELING 
Daily snorkel trips to turtle reef, coral reef or manta point. specializing in families and first time snorkelers,
our guides will take you on a fun filled adventure.

Beginner Lesson (daily)
Group Snorkeling Safari 
Private Snorkeling Safari by Speed Boat (maximum 4 persons)

09:15 - 10:00
10:00 - 12:30
2 hrs

FREE
USD 45
USD 200

SUNSET DOLPHIN CRUISE 
Experience the Sunset Dolphin Cruise on a  Dhoni or Speed Boat. The cruise takes place near the Resort and
on the way back, view a breath taking sunset like no other.  

Group Sunset Dolphin Cruise 
Private Sunset Dolphin Cruise (maximum 4 persons)

16:30 - 18:30
2 hrs

USD 75
USD 300

SCUBA DIVINGADVENTURE



JET SKI (SEADOO)

Jet Ski Rent 
1 to 2
1 to 2

15 min
30 min

$60
$110

Jet Ski Tour
1jet + 1 guide jet

1 to 2
1 to 2

60 min
120 min

$180
$240

WATER SKIING
WAKE & KNEE BOARDING

Starter Lesson 1 30 min $65
Starter Lesson 
(Kids 5-14 y) 1 25 min $45

Pro Ride 1 10 min $35
Refresher Ride 1 15 min $45

Intermediate 
Course

1 30 min $55

Pro Ride Package 1 60 min $180

TUBE& BANANA RIDES

Tube Ride
1
1

10 min
15 min

$20
$30

Tube Ride 
(kids 5-14 y)

1
1

10 min
15 min

$15
$20

Banana Ride
1
1

10 min
15 min

$22
$27

Banana Ride 
(kids 5-14 y)

1
1

10 min
15 min

$15
$20

Jet Ski Tour
Ext.Jet
Ext.Jet

60 min
120 min

$110
$180

CATAMARAN SAILING
Item                        Person    Duration   Price  

Catamaran Lesson
1
2

60 min
60 min

$65
$99

Catamaran Rent

Catamaran Safari

1 to 2 60 min $55

2
2

60 min
120 min

$65
$100

WINDSURFING

Windsurfing Lesson 1
2

60 min
60 min

$65
$120

Windsurf Course 1 5 hrs $290

KAYAKS & SUP(STAND UP PADDLE)

Catamaran 
Short Course Pvt.

1
1

120 min
180 min

$120
$180

Rent Package 1 to 2 5 hrs $190

Windsurf Rent 1 60 min $35

Rent Package 5 hrs $120

Single (Kayak)
Double (Kayak)
SUP

1
2
1

60 min
60 min
60 min

$15
$20
$30

Level 1-Theory 
Level 2-Board Lesson
Level 3-Water Lesson
Additional Level

1
1
1
1

4 hrs
3 hrs
3 hrs
3 hrs

$249
$199
$199
$199

Full Equipment Rental
Kite Rental
Board Rental
Storage & Rescue Fee

1
1
1
1

1 hrs
1 hrs
1 hrs
1 day

$45
$30
$20

$4

KITE SURFING

FLY BOARDING

Pro Fly Boarding
Pro Fly Boarding
Fly Board Lesson

1
1
1

20 min
40 min
30 min

$150
$200
$250

POWER BOATING

1 to 2
3 to 4
1 to 2
3 to 4

20 min
20 min
60 min
60 min

$139
$199
$249
$349

Private Speed 
Boat Hire

POWER SPORTS ECO SPORTS

1

Rent Package 5 hrs $1901
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