## **ADVENTURE SCHEDULE**

Day	Adventures	Time	Price
MONDAY	Snorkeling	10:00 - 12:30	USD 45
	Hand Line Fishing (afternoon)	16:30 - 18:30	USD 65
TUESDAY	Desert Island Picnic	09:00 - 13:30	USD 150
	Sunset Dolphin Cruise	16:30 - 18:30	USD 75
WEDNESDAY	Hand Line Fishing (morning)	06:00 - 08:00	USD 65
	Local Island Adventure	14:30 - 17:30	USD 70
THURSDAY	Snorkeling	10:00 - 12:30	USD 45
	Hand Line Fishing (afternoon)	16:30 - 18:30	USD 65
FRIDAY	Hand Line Fishing (morning)	06:00 - 08:00	USD 65
	Sunset Dolphin Cruise	16:30 - 18:30	USD 75
SATURDAY	Snorkeling	10:00 - 12:30	USD 45
	Local Island Adventure	14:30 - 17:30	USD 70
SUNDAY	Desert Island Picnic	09:00 - 13:30	USD 150
	Sunset Dolphin Cruise	16:30 - 18:30	USD 75

## **PACKAGES**

### BEACH SPORT PACKAGE \$300.00 (2 PPL) ECO PACKAGE \$400.00 (2 PPL)

Item	Duration	Item I	Duration
Group Snorkeling	90 min	Wind Surfing Lesson	60 min
Jet Ski Rent	30 min	Catamaran Sailing	60 min
Tube Ride	10 min	Private Snorkeling + Lesso	n 60 min
Handline Fishing (group)	120 min	Kayak	60 min

#### RELAX PACKAGE \$420.00 (2 PPL)

POWER PACKAGE \$900.00 (2 PPL)

Item	Duration	Item	Duration
Desert island picnic (group)	180 min	Jet Ski Tour	60 min
Catamaran Safari	60 min	Discover Scuba Diving	60 min
Stand up paddle or Kayak	60 min	Fly boarding (lesson)	60 min
Local island adventure (group)	4 hrs	Water Ski, Knee or Wake	e 30 min
All prices are in LISD and are subject	to 10% convice	charge and 120/ TCST (Cover	mont Tox )

All prices are in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% TGST (Government Tax.)



### **SCUBA DIVING**

#### **ORIENTATION DIVE**

The aim of this dive is to give certified divers an introduction to unfamiliar dive sites or aquatic conditions. Orientation dive is mandatory for all certified divers before any boat trips.

Orientation dive / Lagoon dive	60 mins	USD 50
--------------------------------	---------	--------

#### **BOAT TRIPS**

The journey off the island. Daily trips to the best location depending on the visibility, current and marine life. Choose between more than 20 dive sites around Raha resort including:

Two Dives	09:00 - 12:00	USD 190
Single Dive	14:00 - 15:30	USD100
8 Dives or more (per dive)		USD 85
Night Dive (minimum 4 persons)	17:30 - 19:30	USD 125

#### **REFRESHER COURSE**

If you haven't been diving for a while and your dive skills aren't as good as they should be we strongly recommend that you do a refresher course to continue diving adventure.

**Refresher Course** 

60 mins **USD 100** 

## PADI CONTINUING EDUCATION

Specialties Dive (per dive) **USD 140** . Adventure Dive **USD 150 USD 390** PADI Adventure Diver (3 dives) PADI Advanced Open Water Diver (5 dives) USD 574 Emergency First Response (EFR) **USD 150** Rescue Diver (5 dives) **USD 725** Dive master on request USD 1200 USD 25 Logbook





#### **MSTS DIVE CLUB**

- Certification must be presented to be accepted as a diver.
- Maximum Depth Limit is 30 meters
- Maximum Dive Time is 60 minutes
- A 24 hours surface interval is required prior to flying
- Daily Dive sites will be chosen based on the weather conditions and experience level of divers.
- Valid dive insurance is mandatory fo all the divers.
- All divers are subject to DAN short term insurance plans. (1 day \$8; 1 week \$ 16; 2 weeks \$ 23)
- All prices are inclusive of all dive equipments, boat trips, PADI materials and certifications
- All Dive activities are subject to weather condition and minimum number of divers.
- All prices are in US Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% (GST) government taxes.

## **ADVENTURE**

#### **PRIVATE SAND BANK DINNER**

Another treat for two! This trip offers you the taste of a delicious barbecue dinner on our sandbank, the smell of a fresh breeze, the sound of waves and seabirds and the romantic atmosphere created by flickering candles underneath the tropical evening sky.





Private Sandbank Dinner (maximum 4 persons)

USD 550 (2 person)

**USD 65** 

**USD 250** 

#### HAND LINE FISHING

We will provide everything from bait to lines, Experience the traditional way of fishing on a local boat with out-standing Maldivian hospitality.

18:00 - 20:00

16:30 - 18:30

2 hrs



Group Handline Fishing Private Handline Fishing (maximum 6 persons)

#### **BIG GAME FISHING**

Enjoy Big Game Fishing on our branded fishing boat with all the modern equipment's and comforts. With our experienced crew each trip will be more fulfilling than the other.



Fun Fishina Morning Fishing Afternoon Fishing



1 to 4(people) 2 hrs USD 400 1 to 4(people) 4 hrs USD 900 1 to 4(people) 4 hrs USD 800

## WAVE SURF

Find the right combination of the season and weather, you may be one of the luckiest to surf in the Maldives as the waters are great crystal clear and the waves are great for beginners to pro surfers.



STARTER LESSON 1 person 3 hrs USD 250 2 pesons 3 hrs USD 300



WAVE SURFING AT YIN YANG OR MADA'S

1 person	3 hrs	USD 150
2 pesons	3 hrs	USD 200



#### **ADVENTURE**

## **SCUBA DIVING**

#### LOCAL ISLAND ADVENTURE

During this trip you can gain an impression of the Maldivian islanders' culture and everyday lives; see the mosque, school and a few local grocery, amongst others, and chat with some of the locals.







Group Local Island Adventure Private Local Island Adventure (maximum 4 persons)

Private Desert Island picnic (maximum 4 persons)

14:30 - 17:30 USD 70 2 hrs USD 300

#### **DESERT ISLAND PICNIC**

We will take you to your very own unpopulated island, where you can soak up the sun or relax in the shade of a palm tree. The turquoise-coloured waters are all yours as well, so that you can enjoy swimming and, if you bring along your snorkeling equipment, take time to explore the fascinating underwater world. Feast upon a delicious picnic lunch including wine & soft drinks.







09:00 - 13:30 USD 150 3 hrs USD 550

#### **SNORKELING**

Group Desert Island picnic

Daily snorkel trips to turtle reef, coral reef or manta point. specializing in families and first time snorkelers, our guides will take you on a fun filled adventure.







09:15 - 10:00

10:00 - 12:30

2 hrs

FREE

**USD 45** 

**USD 200** 

Beginner Lesson (daily) Group Snorkeling Safari Private Snorkeling Safari by Speed Boat (maximum 4 persons)

#### SUNSET DOLPHIN CRUISE

Experience the Sunset Dolphin Cruise on a Dhoni or Speed Boat. The cruise takes place near the Resort and on the way back, view a breath taking sunset like no other.



Group Sunset Dolphin Cruise Private Sunset Dolphin Cruise (maximum 4 persons)



16:30 - 18:30 USD 75 2 hrs USD 300

#### **BEGINNER LESSON**

Our lagoon is the best environment for a beginner, once completed the beginner lesson join one of our discover scuba dive by boats and experience the rich beauty of Maldivian underwater life.

Beginner lesson (lagoon Dive)	60 mins	USD 100
Discover Scuba Diving by Boat	14:00 - 15:30	USD 125



### BUBBLE MAKER (kids 8-9 years)

The PADI Bubble-maker program is for the kids who are too young to start their dive courses. The kids can experience breathing underwater to a maximum depth of 2 meters under direct supervision

Bubble-maker (Lagoon Dive)

60 mins

**USD 95** 



#### PADI BEGINNER COURSES

Get certified as a PADI scuba diver, which will allow you to dive to maximum depth of 12 meters under the supervision of a PADI instructor or become a PADI open water diver where you dive adventures begins. Our instructors will proceed with the students performance.

> PADI Scuba Diver (6 - 8 hrs) PADI Open Water (8-12 hrs)

minimum 2 days USD 475 minimum 3 days USD 720



### **OPEN WATER REFERRAL**

The PADI Open Water Referral Course is designed for those people who complete the theory and confined water training at home. To be certified complete the 4 Open water dives with us.

Upgrade to Open Water Diver

## **POWER SPORTS**

## JET SKI (SEADOO)

	ration Price
	min \$60 min \$110
	min \$180 0 min \$240
xt.Jet 60 xt.Jet 120	min \$110 D min \$180
	to 2 120 kt.Jet 60







Item	Person	Duration	Price
	1 to 2	20 min	\$139
Private Speed	3 to 4	20 min	\$199
Boat Hire	1 to 2	60 min	\$249
	3 to 4	60 min	\$349

#### WATER SKIING WAKE & KNEE BOARDING

Item	Person	Duration	Price
Starter Lesson	1	30 min	\$65
Starter Lesson (Kids 5-14 y)	1	25 min	\$45
Intermediate Course	1	30 min	\$55
Pro Ride	1	10 min	\$35
Refresher Ride	1	15 min	\$45
Pro Ride Package	• 1	60 min	\$180

## **FLY BOARDING**

Item	Person	Duration	Price
Pro Fly Boarding		20 min	\$150
Pro Fly Boarding		40 min	\$200
Fly Board Lessor	ר ו	30 min	\$250

## **TUBE& BANANA RIDES**

Item	Person	Duration	Price
Tuba Dida	1	10 min	\$20
Tube Ride	1	15 min	\$30
Tube Ride	1	10 min	\$15
(kids 5-14 y)	1	15 min	\$20
	1	10 min	\$22
Banana Ride	1	15 min	\$27
Banana Ride	1	10 min	\$15
(kids 5-14 y)	1	15 min	\$20











## **ECO SPORTS**

## **CATAMARAN SAILING**

Item	Person	Duration	Price
Catamaran Less	on 1	60 min	\$65
Catamaran Less	2	60 min	\$99
Catamaran	1	120 min	\$120
Short Course Pv	t. 1	180 min	\$180
Catamaran Rent	1 to 2	60 min	\$55
Rent Package	1 to 2	5 hrs	\$190
Catamaran Safari	. 2	60 min	\$65
	2	120 min	\$100
Rent Package	1	5 hrs	\$190

# WINDSURFING

Item	Person	Duration	Pr
Windsurfing Less	on 1	60 min	\$
Vindsuning Less	2	60 min	\$1
Windsurf Course	1	5 hrs	\$2
Windsurf Rent	1	60 min	\$
Rent Package	1	5 hrs	\$1



## **KAYAKS & SUP(STAND UP PADDLE)**

Item	Person	Dui
Single (Kayak)	1	60
Double (Kayak)	2	60
SUP	1	60

aration Price 50 min \$15 50 min \$20 50 min \$30



#### **KITE SURFING**

Item	Person	Duration	Price
Level 1-Theory	1	4 hrs	\$249
Level 2-Board Le	sson 1	3 hrs	\$199
Level 3-Water Le	sson 1	3 hrs	\$199
Additional Level	1	3 hrs	\$199
Full Equipment R	ental 1	1 hrs	\$45
Kite Rental	1	1 hrs	\$30
Board Rental	1	1 hrs	\$20
Storage & Rescu	e Fee1	1 day	\$4



